The Financial Statements were authorized for issue on 30th September 2020 by Hon. 

Gbehzongar M. Findley, Minister of Foreign Affairs. 

4. Authorized Allocations/Appropriation 

The total amount of Authorized Allocation received for FY2019/20 was 

US$14,954,325.55 (Fourteen Million Nine Hundred Fifty-Four Thousand, Three Hundred 

and Twenty Five Dollars and fifty five cent United States Dollars)  

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATES 

Receipts (4) 

Comparative Analysis of Estimate and Actual Authority Allocations Received 

For the Fiscal Period Ended June 30, 2020 

June 30, 2020  June 30, 2019